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A young company with a long history.
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1 Overall Height
2 Overall Width
3 Overall Length
Drum Diameter
Tip Diameter
Tip Height
Tower Spacing
Hitch Length
Fluid Capacity per Drum

Overall Weight

64 in
123 in
198 in
48 in
3in
8in
6in
107 in
264 gal.

14,000 Ibs.

1,626 mm
4,724 mm
5,029 mm
1,219 mm
76 mm
203 mm
152 mm
2,718 mm
999 Itr
6,350 kg

-
!

v
.
- - —L-r—

J .
Ml 0T 48x48 2> ol | —

£

WWW.MOBILETRACKSOLUTIONS.COM




	48x48d Cover
	48x48d Specs

